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Female 50 Free 9 35.41 Y SILV F Helen Claire Murphy 18 CC
1 2703 Y PLAT FMadden Cabantac 16 CC 10 3550 ¥ SIV  FHannah Layton 16 cC
2 2803 Y GOLD F Rebekah Pendergraft 16 CC " 3587 Y SILV. FAnnabel Cluck 16 S8
3 2645Y GOLD F MiaMabry 15 S 12 3612 Y SILV  FRiley Dyson 15 cC
4 2866 Y GOLD F Hannah Layton 16 CC 13 36.16 Y SILV F Samantha Stafford 15 SS
5 2871 Y GOLD F Helen Claire Murphy 18 CC 14 3640 Y SV FTaylor Adams 15 S8
6 2915 Y GOLD F Hannah Blaylock 15 CC 15 36.60 Y SILV F Hannah Blaylock 15 CC
7 2049 Y GOLD F Molis Sution 7 oo 16 3709 Y SILV  F Mikaela Trejo 15 cC
8 2053 Y GOLD F Jordan Miler 6 L 17 3743 Y SILV  F Selah Sutterfield 16 CP
9 2959 Y GOLD F Kyndall Howard 15 CP 18 8716 Y SILV. FLilly Ruff 16 W
10 2973 Y GOLD F Ava Drause 16 LW 19 37.30 Y SILV F Sakura Del Solio 16 CC
1 2077 Y GOLD F Arell Boohor 16 cc 20 3740 Y SILV  F Areli Booher 16 CC
12 2978 Y GOLD F Angelica Olivo-Rodriguez 15 MM 21 3758 Y SILV FLily Holmes 15 cC
13 3007 Y GOLD F Taylor Adams 15 SS 2 wINY F Jordan Miller 16 LW
14 3051 Y SILV  FRiley Dyson 15 CC 23 3813 Y F Eliana Keen 18 SS
15 3053 Y SILV  F Chioe O Neal 15 ccC 24 3916 Y F Claire Matthews 15 BB
16 3062 Y SILV  F Selah Sutterfield 16 CP 25 393 Y F Faith Rosinbaum 18 BB
17 3071 Y SILV  FKatelyn Gallanger 16 CP 26 3984 Y F Madison Boozer 15 CC
18 3103 Y SILV  F Annabel Cluck 16 SS 271 4028Y F Lillian Ragan 17 88
19 3105 Y SILV  F Faith Rosinbaum 18 BB 28 * 4056 Y F Madisan Bruce 15 S8
20 3106 Y SILV  F Samantha Stafford 15 SS 28 * 4056 Y F Katelyn Gallanger 16 cp
21 3141 Y SILV  F Mikaela Trejo 15 CC 30 4256 Y F Attie Milam 15 BB
22 3170 Y SILV  FHailey Chambers 15 CC 31 4286 Y F Lillian Held 16 CC
23 3188 Y SIV  F Claire Matthews 15 BB 32 4300 Y F Anna Ray Haynes 17 CC
24 3215 Y SIV  FLilian Held 16 CC 3B 437Y F Loral Shapter 15 cC
o5 3237 v F Lilly Ruff 6 L 34 4366 Y F Amber Kahler 15 SS
s 3257 v F Emily Adams 16 S 35 4389 Y F Emily Adams 16 SS
27 3269 Y F Lexi Ann Douglas-Evans 16 CP 3 4431 Y F Chioe Calma 16 CC
28 3291 Y F Madison Boozer 15 CC 87 4443 Y F Khali Engle 18 0C
29 3312 Y F Eliana Keen 18 SS 38 46.55 Y F Hailey Chambers 15 CC
30 3350 Y F Lillian Ragan 17 sS 39 4716 Y F Kaylee Gerraputa 15 CC
31 3353y F Liy Holmes 15 oo 40 4857 Y F Elliana Fairchild 15 LW
32 33.87 Y F Madison Bruce 15 SS 41 5343 Y F Hannah Heston 15 BB
33 3394 Y F Anna Ray Haynes 17 cc 42 5493 Y F Kylie Gallegos 15 BB
s saody E Attio Milam 15 BB 43 1:05.85 Y F Nylana Williams 15 SS
35 3503 Y F Amber Kahler 15 SS Female 50 Breast
36 3519 Y F Brecca Holloway 16 BB 1 3740 Y GOLD F Jordan Miller 16 LW
37 3532 Y F Kaylee Gerraputa 15 CC 2 38.84 Y GOLD F Hannah Layton 16 CC
38 3681 Y F Sakura Del Solio 16 CC 3 388 Y GOLD FRileyDyson 15 cC
39 3772 Y F Chloe Calma 16 CC 4 39.01 Y GOLD F Madden Cabantac 16 CC
40 3796 Y F Khali Engle 18 OC 5 3925Y GOLD F MiaMabry 15 SS
41 38.72 Y F Loral Shapter 15 CC 6 3940 Y GOLD F Rebekah Pendergraft 16 CC
42 3966 Y F Kylie Gallegos 15 BB 7 3960 Y GOLD F Kyndall Howard 15 CP
43 4228 Y F Hannah Heston 15 BB 8 4081 Y SILV  FChloe O Neal 15 cC
44 4272Y F Elliana Fairchild 15 LW 9 4105 Y SILV  FHelen Claire Murphy 18 cC
45 4784 Y F Nylana Williams 15 SS 10 4121 Y SILV  F Taylor Adams 15 SS
Female 50 Back " 4134 Y SILV F Ava Drause 16 LW
1 3128 Y GOLD F Madden Cabantac 16 CC 12 4144 ¥ SiLvi F Ellana Keen 18 S8
2 3134Y GOLD FMiaMabry 15 S 13 4159 Y SILV  F Mikaela Trejo 15 cC
3 3181 Y GOLD F Rebekah Pendergraft 16 CC 144197 Y SIV. - F Mollie Sutton 17 cc
4 3298 Y GOLD F Molio Sution 7 oo 15 4247 Y SILV  F Hannah Blaylock 15 cC
5 3301 Y GOLD FAva Drause 6 LW 16 4279 Y SILV  F Samantha Stafford 15 SS
6 3445 Y GOLD F Chios O Neal 5 cc 17 4283 Y SILV  FEmiyAdams 16 SS
7 3475y GOLD F Kyndall Howard 15 op 18 4391 Y SILV  F Areli Booher 16 CC
8 3509 Y GOLD F Angelica Olivo-Rodriguez 15 MM 19 4394 Y SILV. - Flillian Held 16 CC
20 4477 Y F Madison Bruce 15 SS
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21 4503 Y F Emma Milam 15 MM Fernale 100 IM
2 44 Y F Selah Sutterfield 16 CP 1 11169 Y GOLD F Moliie Sutton 17 cc
23 4559 Y F Faith Rosinbaum 8 BB 2 11221 Y GOLD F Madden Cabantac 16 CC
24 46.50 Y F Lillian Ragan 17 SS 3 11469 Y GOLD F Mia Mabry 15 SS
25 4125 Y FLexi Ann Douglas-Evans 16 CP 4 11573 Y GOLD F Helen Claire Murphy 18 CC
26 414 Y F Amber Kahler 15 S8 5 1:1592 Y GOLD F Hannah Layton 16 CC
27 4809Y F Attie Milam 15 BB 6 11600 Y GOLD F Kyndall Howard 15 CP
28 4828 Y F Katelyn Gallanger 16 cP 7 11606 Y GOLD F Areli Booher 16 CC
29 4897 Y F Madison Boozer 15 cC 8 11643 Y GOLD F Rebekah Pendergraft 16 CC
30 48.99 Y FLily Holmes 15 CC 9 *1:16.81 Y GOLD F Jordan Miller 16 LW
31 5018 Y F Anna Ray Haynes 17 cc 9 * 11681 Y GOLD F AvaDrause 16 LW
82 5378 Y F Kylie Gallegos 15 BB 11 11683 Y GOLD F Chioe O Neal 15 cC
3 S512Y F Chloe Calma 16 cC 12 11769 Y SILV  FRiley Dyson 15 CC
M SIBY F Sakura Del Solio 16 cC 13 11887 Y SIIV  F Taylor Adams 15 SS
8 1:0250 ¥ F Elliana Fairchild 15 LW 14 1:2098 Y SILV  F Hannah Blaylock 15 CcC
36 10275 Y F Loral Shapter 15 CC 15 1:22.01 Y SILV  F Samantha Stafford 15 SS
87 1:03.06 Y F Kaylee Gerraputa 15 CC 16 12243 Y SILV  F Claire Matthews 15 BB
38 1:0063 Y F Nylana Williams 15 S8 17 12266 Y SIIV  F Mikaela Trejo 15 CC
39 11378 Y F Hailey Chambers 15 CC 18 12472 Y F Lily Holmes 15 cC
Female 50 Fly 19 1:2478 Y F Katelyn Gallanger 16 CP
1 2941 Y PLAT FMadden Cabantac 16 CC 20 12512 Y F Faith Rosinbaum 18 BB
2 29.83 Y PLAT F Rebekah Pendergraft 16 CC 21 1:256.53 Y F Eliana Keen 18 SS
3 31.03 Y GOLD F Areli Booher 16 CC 22 1:26.16 Y F Madison Boozer 15 CC
4 3137 Y GOLD F Mollie Sutton 17 cc 23 12716 Y F Lillian Held 16 CC
5 3147 Y GOLD F Taylor Adams 15 SS 24 12878 Y F Emily Adams 16 SS
6 3150 Y GOLD F Mia Mabry 15 SS 25 1:20.64 Y F Madison Bruce 15 SS
7 3209 Y GOLD F Helen Claire Murphy 18 CC 26 13128 Y F Anna Ray Haynes 17 cc
8 32.37 Y GOLD F Samantha Stafford 15 SS 27 1:32.16 Y F Attie Milam 15 BB
9 3244 Y GOLD F Annabel Cluck 16 SS 28 1:34.26 Y F Chloe Calma 16 CC
10 3283 Y GOLD F Hannah Blaylock 15 cC 29 1:4019 Y F Khali Engle 18 OC
11 33.09 Y SILV F Kyndall Howard 15 CP 30 1:4350 Y F Brecca Holloway 16 BB
12 3368 Y SILV  FLilly Ruff 16 LW 31 14373 Y F Hailey Chambers 15 cC
13 3372 Y SILV  F Hannah Layton 16 CC 32 14474 Y F Loral Shapter 15 cC
14 3422 Y SILV  F Claire Matthews 15 BB 33 14597 Y F Kaylee Gerraputa 15 cC
15 3503 Y SILV  F Jordan Miller 16 LW 34 1:50.04 Y F Sakura Del Solio 16 CC
16 3509 Y SILV  F Chloe O Neal 15 cC 35 22162 Y F Nylana Williams 15 SS
17 35.19 Y SILV F Ava Drause 16 LW Male 50 Free

18 3538 Y SILV  F Faith Rosinbaum 18 BB 1 2303 Y PLAT  FMichasl Potts 7 ss
19 3575 Y SILV  FLillian Held 17 cc s o416 Y PLAT  FMadduz Bowen 18 LW
203673 Y SILV. FRileyDyson 15 CC 3 2420 Y PLAT F Jackson Garlow 17 cc
21 3696 Y F Selah Sutterfield 16 CP 4 2453 Y PLAT FGaleh Tice 18 S
22 3750 Y F Katelyn Gallanger 16 CP 5 2475 Y PLAT F Caden Payne 18 BB
23 38.62 Y F Madison Boozer 15 CC 6 2478 Y PLAT  FEIli Eberhard 17 CC
24 38.88 Y F Emily Adams 16 SS 7 2490 Y GOLD F Joel Bailey 15 CP
25 393 Y F Mikaela Trejo 15 CC 8 2494 Y GOLD F Michael Law 17 SS
26 4144 Y F Lexi Ann Douglas-Evans 16 CP 9 2500 Y GOLD F Tate Schultz 15 SS
2r 420y FLily Holmes 15 cC 10 2535 Y GOLD F Noah Keen 15 SS
28 4L22Y F Anna Ray Haynes 17 ¢cc 11 2538 Y GOLD F Charles Milholland 15 SS
29 4293 Y F Chloe Caima 16 CC 12 2553 Y GOLD F Caden Niece 15 CP
30 4341y F Attie Milam 15 BB 13 2557 Y GOLD F Cooper Traylor 16 SS
31 4456 Y F Eliana Keen 18 SS 14 2566 Y GOLD F Jonathan Rolen 17 BB
82 4119Y F Hailey Chambers 15 CC 15 2591 Y GOLD F Brady Norman 15 CC
B A2y F Kayles Gerraputa 15 cC 16 26.00 Y GOLD F Brylane Holloway 18 BB
4 4756 Y F Loral Shapter 15 ¢c 17 2622 Y GOLD F Julian Mcdaniel 16 BB
3% 51 Y F Sakura Del Solio 16 CC 18 2628 Y GOLD F James Bolton 16 CP
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19 26.30 Y GOLD F Asher Wunderl 17 MM 21 3413 Y F Jonathan Rolen 17 BB
20 26.31 Y GOLD F Wyatt Held 18 CC 22 3455 Y F Jackson Garlow 17 CC
21 26.34 Y SILV F Eli Meyer 16 CC 23 3459 Y F Julian Mcdaniel 16 BB
22 26.35 Y SILV F Scott Harrison 17 SS 24 3462 Y F Noah Lee 15 CC
23 26.57 Y SILV F Eli Matthews 18 BB 25 3469 Y F Silas Sandh 15 BB
24 26.85 Y SILV F Silas Sandh 15 BB 26 3481Y F Devin Douglas 15 CP
25 2712 Y SILV F Paul Murphy 16 CC 27 3540 Y F Beau Frizzell 17 CC
26 2742 Y SILV F Luke Smith 16 LW 28 3559 Y F Michael Wayland 15 SS
27 2759 Y SILvV F Michael Wayland 15 SS 29 * 3578 Y F Hunter Heatley 18 BB
28 2779 Y SILV F Will Schlientz 15 CC 29 * 3578 Y F Daniel Franklin 16 MM
29 2794 Y F lan Turkia 16 CC 31 3581 Y F Ethan Linder 18 BB
30 2798 Y F Otto Sandh 16 BB 32 36.02 Y F Spencer Thomason 16 CC
31 2822 Y F Beau Frizzell 17 CC 33 3741 Y F Sebastian Figueroa 17 MM
32 2843 Y F Elijah Johnston 16 HS 34 38.16 Y F Caden Payne 18 BB
33 2850 Y F Ayden Bauman 16 LW 35 3843 Y F James Anderson 16 LW
34 28.56 Y F Noah Lee 15 CC 36 38.52 Y F Garrett Allen 16 CP
35 28.84 Y F Ethan Linder 18 BB 37 38.66 Y F Tryce Tierney 17 CC
36 28.88 Y F James Anderson 16 LW 38 38.88 Y F Otto Sandh 16 BB
37 2891 Y F Spencer Thomason 16 CC 39 3931 Y F Michael Rogers 15 CP
38 29.01 Y F Tryce Tierney 17 CC 40 3953 Y F William Davis 15 SS
39 2910 Y F Jayden Bowman 16 CC 41 * 4078 Y F Figo Wijaya 15 LW
40 29.18 Y F William Davis 15 SS 41 * 4078 Y F Bradyn Booker 16 CC
41 29.56 Y F Garrett Allen 16 CP 43 4113 Y F Will Schlientz 15 CC
42 2961 Y F Daniel Franklin 16 MM 44 43.78 Y F Jayden Bowman 16 CC
43 29.78 Y F Sebastian Figueroa 17 MM 45 5275 Y F Cameron Clark 16 CP
44 2997 Y F Devin Douglas 15 CP Male 50 Breast

45 3028 Y F Hunter Heatley 18 BB 1 2919 Y PLAT F Michael Potts 17 SS
46 3044 Y F Michael Rogers 15 cp 2 3086 Y PLAT F Madduz Bowen 18 LW
a7 3070y FFigo Wijaya 15w 3 3134 Y PLAT F Tate Schultz 15 SS
48 31.00 Y F Bradyn Booker 16 CC 4 3171 Y PLAT FJackson Garlow 17 cc
49 33.06 Y F Chester Roberson 17 W 5 3222 Y GOLD F Joel Bailey 15 CP
50 3318 Y F Duncan Crockett 15 MM 6 3237 Y GOLD F Michael Law 17 SS
51 3349 Y F Matthew Cantone 17 SS 7 3266 Y GOLD F Caleb Tice 18 SS
52 40.87 Y F Harrison Humphries 16 LW 8 3346 Y GOLD F Caden Niece 15 CP
53 4203 Y F Cameron Clark 16 CP 9 3353 Y GOLD FSilas Sandh 15 BB
Male 50 Back 10 33.87 Y GOLD F Noah Keen 15 SS
1 2588 Y PLAT FJames Bolton 16 CP 1 3444 Y GOLD F Caden Payne 18 BB
2 2640 Y PLAT F Michael Potts 17 SS 12 3478 Y GOLD F Cooper Traylor 16 SS
3 27.84 Y GOLD F Tate Schultz 15 SS 13 35.00 Y GOLD F Paul Murphy 16 CC
4 2896 Y GOLD F Joel Bailey 15 CP 14 3543 Y SILV F Jonathan Rolen 17 BB
5 29.09 Y GOLD F Charles Milholland 15 SS 15 3553 Y SILV F Wyatt Held 18 CC
6 2950 Y GOLD F Noah Keen 15 SS 16 36.34 Y SILV F Beau Frizzell 17 CC
7 2985 Y GOLD F Michael Law 17 SS 17 36.83 Y SILV F Luke Smith 16 LW
8 30.38 Y GOLD F Cooper Traylor 16 SS 18 37.03 Y SILV F Brady Norman 15 CC
9 30.94 Y SILV F Eli Matthews 18 BB 19 37.08 Y SILV F Scott Harrison 17 SS
10 31.00 Y SILV F Wyatt Held 18 CC 20 3722 Y SILV F Eli Meyer 16 CC
11 3140 Y SILV F Eli Eberhard 17 CC 21 3728 Y SILV F Spencer Thomason 16 CC
12 3201 Y Sl F Scott Harrison 17 SS 22 37.36 Y SILV F Ayden Bauman 16 LW
13 32.05 Y SILV F Eli Meyer 16 CC 23 3741 Y SILV F Brylane Holloway 18 BB
14 3216 Y SILV F Paul Murphy 16 CC 24 3782 Y SILV F Eli Eberhard 17 CC
15 3228 Y SILV F Caden Niece 15 CP 25 38.00 Y F James Bolton 16 CP
16 3244 Y SILV F Luke Smith 16 LW 26 38.62 Y F Hunter Heatley 18 BB
17 3277 Y SILV F Ayden Bauman 16 LW 27 38.85 Y F Will Schlientz 15 CC
18 3337 Y F Brady Norman 15 CC 28 3943 Y F Michael Wayland 15 SS
19 33.56 Y F Brylane Holloway 18 BB 29 39.58 Y F Noah Lee 15 CC
20 3381 Y F lan Turkia 16 CC 30 39.88 Y F Ethan Linder 18 BB
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31 40.07 Y
32 4061 Y
33 40.62 Y
34 40.69 Y
35 41.06 Y
36 4175 Y
37 4179 Y
38 4221'Y
39 4377 Y
40 4521'Y
41 4532 Y
42 4563 Y
43 46.94 Y
44 48.26 Y
45 48.65 Y
46 4946 Y
47 1:01.50 Y
Male 50 Fly
1 2624 Y
2 26.54 Y
3 26.68 Y
4 26.75 Y
5 2710 Y
6 27.36 Y
7 2741 Y
8 2765 Y
9 2766 Y
10 2787 Y
" 2793 Y
12 28.03 Y
13 28.28 Y
14 * 2832 Y
14 * 2832 Y
16 28.75 Y
17 29.29 Y
18 2937 Y
19 29.38 Y
20 30.06 Y
21 30.28 Y
22 3040 Y
23 3043 Y
24 3047 Y
25 30.55 Y
26 30.56 Y
27 30.90 Y
28 3112 Y
29 3185 Y
30 32.00 Y
31 3203 Y
32 3207 Y
33 3225 Y
34 33.60 Y
35 3362 Y
36 33.72 Y
37 3397 Y
38 34.03 Y

PLAT
PLAT
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILv
SILV
SILV
SILV
SILV
SILV
SILv
SILV
SILV
SILV
SILV
SILV

F Daniel Franklin

F Jayden Bowman
F Elijah Johnston

F Devin Douglas

F Julian Mcdaniel

F lan Turkia

F Otto Sandh

F Michael Rogers

F Matthew Cantone
F Tryce Tierney

F Figo Wijaya

F Duncan Crockett
F Chester Roberson
F Bradyn Booker

F James Anderson
F Harrison Humphries
F Cameron Clark

F Tate Schultz

F Madduz Bowen

F Michael Potts

F Michael Law

F Eli Eberhard

F Wyatt Held

F Joel Bailey

F Charles Milholland
F Cooper Traylor

F Caleb Tice

F Brady Norman

F Noah Keen

F Eli Matthews

F Ethan Mullenbach
F James Bolton

F Caden Payne

F Brylane Holloway
F Eli Meyer

F Jackson Garlow
F Caden Niece

F Scott Harrison

F Brody Hutchins

F lan Turkia

F Will Schlientz

F Otto Sandh

F Michael Wayland
F Ethan Linder

F Paul Murphy

F Spencer Thomason
F Julian Mcdaniel

F Luke Smith

F Silas Sandh

F Noah Lee

F Beau Frizzell

F Elijah Johnston

F Devin Douglas

F Michael Rogers

F Sebastian Figueroa

16
16
16
15
16
16
16
15
17
17
15
15
17
16
16
16
16

15
18
17
17
17
18
15
15
16
18
15
15
18
16
16
18
18
16
17
15
17
16
16
15
16
15
18
16
16
16
16
15
15
17
16
15
15
17

MM
CcC
HS
CP
BB
cc
BB
CP
SS
CcC
LW
MM
LW
CcC
LW
LW
CP

SS
LW
SS
SS
CcC
CcC
CP
SS
SS
SS
CcC
SS
BB
MM
CP
BB
BB
CcC
CcC
CP
SS
BB
CcC
CcC
BB
SS
BB
cc
CcC
BB
LW
BB
CcC
cc
HS
CP
CP
MM

39 3416 Y
40 3422 Y
41 3442 Y
42 3484 Y
43 3594 Y
44 36.25 Y
45 36.28 Y
46 37.02 Y
47 37.81Y
48 39.27 Y
49 4118 Y
50 4163 Y
51 4243 Y
52 4423 Y
Male 100 IM
1 59.62 Y
2 10167 Y
3 1:0234 Y
4 1.0345 Y
5 1.0452 Y
6 1:.0469 Y
7 1:.0487 Y
8 1:.0495 Y
9 1:06.80 Y
10 1:0719 Y
1" 1:.07.72 Y
12 1:.07.75 Y
13 11038 Y
14 1:10.50 Y
15  1:11.00 Y
16 11114 Y
17 11116 Y
18 1:137Y
19 1:1139Y
20 11142y
21 11219 Y
22 11256 Y
23 111350 Y
24 111427 Y
25 1:15.03 Y
26 1:15.05 Y
27 111672 Y
28 111716 Y
29 11731Y
30 1:17.53 Y
31 1:1817 Y
32 1:1871Y
33 1:1884 Y
34 11946 Y
35  1:2031 Y
36  1:21.31 Y
37 *1:2644 Y
37 *1:2644 Y
39 1:2713 Y
40 1:30.00 Y
41 1:30.62 Y

PLAT
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILV
SILV
SILV
SILv
SILV
SILV
SILV
SILV
SILV
SILV
SILV
SILV
SILV

SILV
SILV

SILV

F Garrett Allen

F Ayden Bauman

F James Anderson
F Hunter Heatley

F William Davis

F Chester Roberson
F Jonathan Rolen
F Bradyn Booker

F Tryce Tierney

F Matthew Cantone
F Duncan Crockett
F Jayden Bowman
F Daniel Franklin

F Figo Wijaya

F Tate Schultz

F Madduz Bowen

F Joel Bailey

F Charles Milholland
F Cooper Traylor

F Noah Keen

F Caden Niece

F Michael Law

F Wyatt Held

F James Bolton

F Eli Matthews

F Jackson Garlow
F Elijah Johnston

F Paul Murphy

F Jonathan Rolen
F Eli Meyer

F Silas Sandh

F Eli Eberhard

F Michael Wayland
F Noah Lee

F Beau Frizzell

F Scott Harrison

F Ayden Bauman

F Luke Smith

F Brady Norman

F Spencer Thomason
F lan Turkia

F Ethan Linder

F Otto Sandh

F Julian Mcdaniel

F Sebastian Figueroa
F Michael Rogers
F Devin Douglas

F Will Schlientz

F Garrett Allen

F Hunter Heatley

F James Anderson
F Matthew Cantone
F Bradyn Booker

F Tryce Tierney

F Chester Roberson

16
16
16
18
15
17
17
16
17
17
15
16
16
15

15
18
15
15
16
15
15
17
18
16
18
17
16
16
17
16
15
17
15
15
17
17
16
16
15
16
16
18
16
16
17
15
15
15
16
18
16
17
16
17
17

CP
LW
LW
BB
SS
LW
BB
CcC
CcC
SS
MM
cc
MM
LW

SS
LW
CP
SS
SS
SS
cP
SS
CcC
CP
BB
CcC
HS
CcC
BB
CcC
BB
CcC
SS
CcC
CcC
SS
LW
LW
cc
CcC
CcC
BB
BB
BB
MM
CP
CP
CcC
CP
BB
Lw
SS
CcC
CcC
LW
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42 1:3338 Y F Figo Wijaya 15 LW



